
TRIBUTE TO GARY LOAKEConference registration

WELCOME SESSION

PLENARY LECTURES

SESSION 1
Redox biology  

(antioxidant and pro-oxidant molecules)

Coffee break - Posters

SESSION 2
Tools for redox biology

Poster Session 1
Odd-numbered posters

Welcome Cocktail

WEDNESDAY 29 MAY

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

17:10

17:30

19:00

20:00

PLANNING AT A GLANCE

Reactive Oxygen and Nitrogen Species in Plants

SESSION 3
Plant growth and development

Coffee break - Posters

SESSION 3 (continued)
Plant growth and development

Lunch & Coffee 
Posters

SESSION 4
Plant response to biotic stress

SESSION 5
Plant response to abiotic stress

Coffee break

Poster Session 2
Even-numbered posters

Conference Dinner
Villa Eilenroc - Antibes

THURSDAY 30 MAY
09:00

10:30

11:00

12:50

12:20

14:00

16:50

15:30

17:20

19:30

19:20

SESSION 5 (continued)
Plant response to abiotic stress

Coffee break - Posters

SESSION 5 (continued)
Plant response to abiotic stress

Lunch & Coffee 
Posters

CLOSING SESSION

FRIDAY 31 MAY
09:00

10:30

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Espace Méditerranée - Level 3

Room Ella Fitzgerald - Level 3


